
Hot Food
Hamburger     
Cheeseburger 
Double Hamburger 
Double Cheeseburger
Deluxe Burger 
Veggie Burger
Hot Dog 
Chicken Fingers (4)

Prices Do Not Include GST

$5.50
$6.00
$7.00
$7.50
$7.00
$6.50
$4.00
$6.00

Onion Rings    
Corn Dog 
Fries                         Small

                                  Large

Poutine                   Small

                                  Large

Soup/Chili               Small 
                                  Large

$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00



Prices Do Not Include GST

Breakfast
Bacon & Egger   
Toast 
Hashbrowns (3) 
Bagel & Cream Cheese
Pancake Bites 
Yogurt

$4.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00
$2.00 All Prices Do Not Include GST



All Prices Do Not Include GST

All Combos are served
with Fries and a Fountain Pop

Combos
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Double Hamburger
Double Cheeseburger
Deluxe Burger
Veggie Burger
Hot Dog
Chicken Fingers (4)

$9.00
$9.50
$10.50
$11.00
$10.50
$9.50
$8.50
$10.00

Bay Street
Hamburger with BBQ Sauce, 
Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato & an Onion 
Ring.

Bunny Club
Ham, Cheese, Bacon, Tomato, 
Lettuce, Mayo on White or Brown 
Bread.

$11.50

$11.50

Features



Snacks & Dessert
Banana Loaf
Brownie (Gluten Free)    
Cinnamon Bun
Muffin
Cookie
Hummus & Crackers

$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$4.50

Jell-O
Pretzel
Puffed Wheat Square
Rice Crispy Square
Triple Chocolate Squ.

$2.00
$3.00
$2.75
$2.75
$2.50

All Prices Do Not Include GST



Drinks
Coffee                      Small  
                                  Large 
Tea                            Small  
                                  Large

Hot Chocolate
French Vanilla
English Toffee        Small 
or Chai                     Large

$2.50
$3.50
$2.00
$3.00

$3.00
$4.00

White/Chocolate Milk
Fountain Pop
Bubly
Bottled Pop, Juice,
Water, SM Gatorade
ArtoLife Water,
LG Gatorade,  
Vitamin Water, Pure Leaf 

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.50

$4.00

All Prices Do Not Include GST


