# Hot Food

\$5.50
\$6.00
\$7.00
r \$7.50
\$7.00
\$6.50
\$4.00
\$6.00

Onion Rings Corn Dog	\$4.00 \$3.50
Fries	Small <b>\$4.00</b>
	Large \$5.00
Poutine	Small \$6.00
	Large \$7.00
Soup/Chili	Small \$5.00
TA AM	Large \$7.00

**Prices Do Not Include GST** 

## Breakfast

Bacon & Egger \$4.50
Toast \$2.00
Hashbrowns (3) \$2.00
Bagel & Cream Cheese \$3.50
Pancake Bites \$3.00
Yogurt \$2.00



Prices Do Not Include GST

#### Combos

#### Features

Hamburger	\$9.00
Cheeseburger	\$9.50
Double Hamburger	\$10.50
Double Cheeseburger	\$11.00
Deluxe Burger	\$10.50
Veggie Burger	\$9.50
Hot Dog	\$8.50
Chicken Fingers (4)	\$10.00

Bay Street \$11.50

Hamburger with BBQ Sauce,
Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato & an Onion
Ring.

Bunny Club \$11.50

Ham, Cheese, Bacon, Tomato,
Lettuce, Mayo on White or Brown
Bread.

All Combos are served with Fries and a Fountain Pop

All Prices Do Not Include GST

## Snacks & Dessert

Banana Loaf	\$2.50
Brownie (Gluten Free)	\$2.50
Cinnamon Bun	\$3.50
Muffin	\$2.00
Cookie	\$1.00
Hummus & Crackers	\$4.50

Jell-O \$2.00
Pretzel \$3.00
Puffed Wheat Square \$2.75
Rice Crispy Square \$2.75
Triple Chocolate Squ. \$2.50

## Drinks

Coffee	Small \$2.50
	Large \$3.50
Tea	Small <b>\$2.00</b>
	Large \$3.00
Hot Chocolate	
French Vanilla	
English Toffee	Small <b>\$3.00</b>
or Chai	Large \$4.00

\$2.00 White/Chocolate Milk \$3.00 Fountain Pop \$2.00 Bubly \$3.50 Bottled Pop, Juice, Water, SM Gatorade \$4.00 ArtoLife Water, LG Gatorade, Vitamin Water, Pure Leaf